Sep 23 2024 (07:01) India Rail Info 1

Mannargudi - Chennai Egmore Express (PT)/16180 - Exp - SR
TVR/Thiruvarur Junction to MBM/Mambalam

5h 38m - 313 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MQ Mannargudi 22:35 1 |1 0 48 (17 |SR
2 NMJ  |Nidamangalam Junction |22:52 22:54 2m (1 |1 13 50 SR
3 |KDE |Koradacheri 23:04 23:05 Tm (1 |1 22 |72 |20 |SR
4 |TVR |Thiruvarur junction 23:18 23:20 2m |1 |1 37 |54 |10 |SR
5 [MV Mayiladuturai Junction  {00:03 00:05 2m (1 |2 |76 |67 |13 |SR
6 CDM |Chidambaram 00:38 00:40 2m |1 |2 113 |44 |5 SR
7 (VM Villupuram Junction 02:35 02:40 5m |3 |2 198 (70 |43 |[SR
8 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction [04:08 04:10 2m |5 (2 |301 |66 |40 |SR
9 TBM |Tambaram 04:38 04:40 2m |7 |2 332 [59 |33 |SR
10 |MBM |Mambalam 04:58 05:00 2m |3 (2 |350 |14 |9 |SR
11 [MS Chennai Egmore 05:30 3 (2 |357 |- 10 |SR

Sep 23 2024 (07:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



